38,456.36 38,456.36

Subordinated liabilities 24,428.0A 24,428.A0

Other financial lialiiiities 466.12 tlr 1a'tuu.l z.

Non-financial Liabilities
Provisions 145.47 1"45.47

Other non-financial liabilities 490.35 490.35
EQUITY

Equity share capitai - 1 d-- - a
/.+ ,Y J /..J+ ^

A A1- - tz+,'1 3 L.J+
Other equity 1_7,679.51 -L53.22 \7,526.29
Total Liabilities and Equity L,96,866.2L -t53.22 L,96,712.99
*The Previous GAAP figures have been reclassified to conform to Ind AS presentation
requirements for the purpose of this note.

Equity reconciliation has been summarised below

c. Equity reconciliatior as on 37 / A3 IZOL9

Particulars 01.04.2018

fAmount in lakhs]
Equity as per previous GAAP 42,632.05
Net Gain / Loss on change in fair value of Financial assets /
Liabilities measured at Fair value through Profit & Loss

6.30

Impact on accoltnt of Expected Creciit Loss (is7.32)
Tax adjustments on above items 12.20)
Total (1s3.22)
Equity as reported under Ind AS 42,478.83

Particulars Previous GAAP* Adiustments TND AS

Financial assets

Cash and cash equivalents 5,472.60 5,472.60
Bank Balance other than [aJ

above
2,870.35 2,870.35

Loans 1,,49,332.99 -11,288.36 I,38,044.63
investnrents J.O 1 J.IY 9.00

Other financial assets 2,065.58 136.10 2,201.68

Non-financial Assets

Current tax assets [Net) 1,533.05 1,533.05

Deferred tax asseB (Net) 908.78 -48.69 860.09
Property, Plant and Equipment 1,9,428.79 1,9,428.79

Other intangible assets 1,4.28 1"4.28

Other non-financial assets 183.58 183.58

682011

F-60

Total Assets 1,81,815.81 -11,L97.76 1,70,61B.05
Financial Liabilities
Debt Securities 59,384.77 59,384.77
Borrowings [other than debt
securitiesl

50,134.76 -14,614.93 35,519.83

Subordinated iiabilities 26,634.56 26,630.56
nrl- ^-- C:-- - - -:,! ll t :lill
L-rtl ICI llIlaIlL lal IJrltililLlCS J / J.UU 3,326.57 a onn r,

J,O'11.J I

Non-financial Liabilities
Provisions 133.92 1,33.92

Other non-financial liabilities 23L.2B 231.28

EQUITY

Equi$z share capitai z4,Yal.J+ 24,952.54

Other equity 19,774.98 90.60 19,865.58
Total Liabilities and Equity 1,81,815.81 -1^1,197.76 t,7o,6t8.05
*The Previous GAAP figures have been reclassified to conform to Ind AS presentation
requirements for the purpose of this note.

Equity reconciliation has been summarised below

d. Statement af Profit and Lcss recanciliation for the year ended 3t/3/L9

Particulars 31.03.2019

[Amount in lakhs)
Equity as per previous GAAP 44,727.52
Net Gain / Loss on change in fair value of Financial assets / Liabilities
measured at Fair value through Profit & Loss

3.24

Recognition / [Reversalj oi net service income on assignment
transactions [net ofre]ated ECL provision)